
2013 FALL COACHES CONTACT LIST

VARSITY FOOTBALL FRESHMEN FOOTBALL
Coach: Derek Bennett Coach: Evan Brandt
Phone: 327-5643 Cell: 775-690-5474 Phone: 327-5937
Email: derbennett@washoeschools.net Email: EGBrandt@washoeschools.net

BOYS VARSITY SOCCER BOYS JV SOCCER
Coach: Ralph Renteria Coach: Carlos Bolanos/Nico Moreno
Phone: 775-232-0252 (cell) Phone: 327-5626/327-5990
Email: usndocusmc@gmail.com Email:

GIRLS VARSITY SOCCER GIRLS JV SOCCER
Coach: Sarah Peterson Coach: Jose Luis Montelongo
Phone: 327-5971
Email: sepeterson@washoeschools.net

GIRLS VARSITY VOLLEYBALL GIRLS JV VOLLEYBALL
Coach: Hilary Flak Coach: Branson Barr
Phone: 327-5938 Phone: 327-5954
Email: hflak@washoeschools.net Email: bbarr@washoeschools.net

GIRLS FRESHMEN VOLLEYBALL
Coach: Janet Roberts
Phone: 327-5996
Email: jroberts@washoeschools.net

BOYS TENNIS GIRLS TENNIS
Coach: Terry Donahue Coach: Danielle Jackson
Phone: 775-291-3751 (cell) Phone: 775-376-4917 (cell)
Email: Donahue_terry@att.net Email: Dazellc@yahoo.com

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY
Coach: Yancy Young Coach: Paul Nolan
Phone: 327-5969 Phone: 327-5975
Email: yyoung@washoeschools.net Email: pnolan@washoeschools.net

CHEER GIRLS GOLF
Coach: Brittany Mathews-Amos Coach: Rick Altenburg
Phone: 775-685-0590 Phone: 327-5974
Email: totalbritt@gmail.com Email: raltenburg@washoeschools.net


